Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

India cutoff the flowof canal waters to West Punjab for first time on

What is the Pakistan's position in the2016 Logistics Performance Index (LPI)

In which US state must a woman obtain written permission from her husband to wear false
teeth?

Who used to say 'My Programe is action and not talk':

Who wrote " Supreme Court and Human Rights"

Sartre claims that the value of one's affection is determined by

The End of History and the Last Man, was Published by Free Press in

Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as

International society theory , also called the

'Social capital ' refers to the

The authority possessed by local bodies in a unitary system of government is

In 1905 Allama Igbal wnt to England for higher education In which institution of England he
got education?

In the parliamentary form of government the members of the Council of Ministers are
collectively responsible to

Answers Choice

A. April 1948
B. May 1948
C. April 1949
D. None of these

Texas

. Vermont
Massachusetts
None of these

Mussolini
Hitler
. Karl Marx
Stalin
Lenin

Burke Marshall
Burns

. Machiavelli

. Tamizuddin

the way one acts
the way one thinks
. all of the above
the way one feels

1993
2002
1992
1990

2252 Km
2262 Km
2272 Km
none of these

. English School
. Regime theory
. Neoliberalism
None

COm> DOWr DOEP» UOWr U0O®P» MUOW> TOT> O

A. Process of management of human
resources in an organization in a
manner in which they become
predictable inputs like fixed capital

B. Social consecutiveness as
represented by networks, norms and
trust that promote civic Engagement
C. Economic consequences of social
action

D. Role of progressive taxation
policies in bridging the revenue
losses in democratic Societies

A. Derived from the central
government

B. Derived from the Constitution
C. Derived from the people

D. Derived from the people

A. Trinity College Cambridge
B. Cambridge University

C. Oxford university

D. None of these

A. The Head of state

B. The Chairman of the Upper House
and the Speaker of the Lower House
C. The popular House of the
Parliament



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

In pre-political state of human existance, there existed

Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offencesrelated to
match-fixing & sports betting?

Who among the following thinkers made a distintion between Real Will and actual Will?

First Constitution Assembly passed the Objective Resolution on

In the post second World War period, role and importance of bureaucracy has increased in:

"The Constitution had 234 articles and 6 schedules in which the whole constitutional
framework and principles for governance and power management have been outlined" This
text belongs to which constitution?

The distinction between the parliamentary and presidential political system depends upon
the relationship between

D. I he FPrime Minister

. Civil rights
. Politcal rights

. legal rights
. India

. Pakistan
. None of them

oOoOw>» OOwP

Green
. Bosanquet
Kant

. March 12, 1950
. March 12, 1948

. March 12, 1952

> DOWP UOWw

. Socialist states and developing
states

B. Developing states and liberal
welfare states

C. Liberal welfare states and socialist
stales

B. The Constitution of 1962
C. The Constitution of 1973
D. The Objectives Resolution

B. P.M &amp; President
C. P.M A his cabinet
D. None



