

CSS Political Science Test

0	Overtions	A
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	India cutoff the flowof canal waters to West Punjab for first time on	A. April 1948 B. May 1948 C. April 1949 D. None of these
2	What is the Pakistan's position in the 2016 Logistics Performance Index (LPI)	A. 54th B. 46th C. 68th D. 35th
3	In which US state must a woman obtain written permission from her husband to wear false teeth?	A. Texas B. Vermont C. Massachusetts D. None of these
4	Who used to say 'My Programe is action and not talk':	A. Mussolini B. Hitler C. Karl Marx D. Stalin E. Lenin
5	Who wrote " Supreme Court and Human Rights"	A. Burke Marshall B. Burns C. Machiavelli D. Tamizuddin
6	Sartre claims that the value of one's affection is determined by	A. the way one acts B. the way one thinks C. all of the above D. the way one feels
7	The End of History and the Last Man, was Published by Free Press in	A. 1993 B. 2002 C. 1992 D. 1990
8	Durand Line, which divides the borders of Pakistan and Afghanistan is as long as	A. 2252 Km B. 2262 Km C. 2272 Km D. none of these
9	International society theory , also called the	A. English School B. Regime theory C. Neoliberalism D. None
10	'Social capital ' refers to the	A. Process of management of human resources in an organization in a manner in which they become predictable inputs like fixed capital B. Social consecutiveness as represented by networks, norms and trust that promote civic Engagement C. Economic consequences of social action D. Role of progressive taxation policies in bridging the revenue losses in democratic Societies
11	The authority possessed by local bodies in a unitary system of government is	A. Derived from the central government B. Derived from the Constitution C. Derived from the people D. Derived from the people
12	In 1905 Allama Iqbal wnt to England for higher education In which institution of England he got education?	A. Trinity College Cambridge B. Cambridge University C. Oxford university D. None of these
13	In the parliamentary form of government the members of the Council of Ministers are collectively responsible to	A. The Head of state B. The Chairman of the Upper House and the Speaker of the Lower House C. The popular House of the Parliament

		D. The Prime Minister
14	In pre-political state of human existance, there existed	A. Civil rights B. Politcal rights C. Natural rights D. legal rights
15	Which country has become the first South Asian nation to criminalize offencesrelated to match-fixing & sports betting?	A. India B. Sri Lanka C. Pakistan D. None of them
16	Who among the following thinkers made a distintion between Real Will and actual Will?	A. Rousseau B. Green C. Bosanquet D. Kant
17	First Constitution Assembly passed the Objective Resolution on	A. March 12, 1950 B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1952
18	In the post second World War period, role and importance of bureaucracy has increased in:	A. Socialist states and developing states B. Developing states and liberal welfare states C. Liberal welfare states and socialist stales D. Socialist states, developing states and liberal welfare states
19	"The Constitution had 234 articles and 6 schedules in which the whole constitutional framework and principles for governance and power management have been outlined" This text belongs to which constitution?	A. The constitution of 1956 B. The Constitution of 1962 C. The Constitution of 1973 D. The Objectives Resolution
20	The distinction between the parliamentary and presidential political system depends upon the relationship between	A. Legislature & D. P.M & Amp; executive B. P.M & Amp; President C. P.M A his cabinet D. None